Saturday December 23rd

2008 Boys Premier Large Field — Saturday, December 23

Wins

Losses Ties

Points

Team A

Natomas United

Look Ma No Hands

Naughty Nutcrackers

730-810AM Team A Natomas United
815-855AM Look Ma No Hands Naughty Nutcrackers
900-940AM Team A Naughty Nutcrackers
945-1025AM Natomas United Look Ma No Hands

1030-1110AM

Natomas United

Naughty Nutcrackers

1115-1155AM

Team A

Look Ma No Hands

1200-1240PM

FINAL
GAME




2011 Boys Premier Large Field — Saturday, December 23

Wins Losses Ties Points

AMIGOS FC
CSILVY FC

The Lads

Los Diablos Rojos

Ajax

Sacramento Especial
130-210rv | ENIIGOSIEE CSILVY FC
215-255PM | [[os Diablos Rojos Sacramento Especial
300-340rv | ENIIGOSIEG The Lads
345-425PM | Los Diablos Rojos Ajax
430-510rM | [ESINNORG The Lads
515-555PM | Sacramento Especial Ajax
600-640rv | ENIIGOSIEG Los Diablos Rojos
645-725PM CSILVY FC Sacramento Especial
730-810rM | RG0S Ajax

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 820PM



2014 Girls Premier Small Field — Saturday, December 23

Wins

Losses Ties

Points

Sleigh All Day

2014G Rocklin FC

209 Ballers

Strikers Amigas

800-840AM | Sleigh All Day

2014G Rocklin FC

845-925AM 209 Ballers

Strikers Amigas

930-1010AM | Sleigh All Day

Strikers Amigas

1015-1055AM | 2014G Rocklin FC

209 Ballers

1100-1140AM | 2014G Rocklin FC

Strikers Amigas

1145-1225PM | Sleigh All Day

209 Ballers

1230-110PM

FINAL
GAME




2014 Girls Silver Bracket — Saturday, December 23

Wins Losses Ties Points
Holiday Barbies
Roseville Lightning
Grinch Gang
Roseville Sparks
Mustangs
lingle Ballerz
130-210pM | HGNGEYISSEBIES Roseville Lightning
215-255PM | Roseville Sparks Jingle Ballerz
300-3a0pv | [EGHGIENISERRIES Grinch Gang
345-425PM | Roseville Sparks Mustangs
430-510pM | [GEEUIISIIERENING Grinch Gang
515-555PM | Jingle Ballerz Mustangs
600-640PM | [EGHIGIVISARBIES Roseville Sparks
645-725PM | [GEEUIICIIEAENING Mustangs
730-810pM | [EiRCRIGENE Jingle Ballerz

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 820PM



2012 Boys Premier Large Field - Tuesday December 26

Wins

Losses

Ties

Wins Losses

1000-1040AM

1045-1125AM

1130AM-1210PM

1215-1255PM

100-140PM

145-225PM

230-310PM

315-355PM

400-440PM

445-525PM

530-610PM

615-655PM

705-745PM Final:




2014 Boys Premier Small Field — Tuesday, December 26

Wins Losses Ties Points
Valley Surf 2014 White
_GBFC Celtic Green
_Rocklin FC 20148 Navy
| 2014B Roseville Premier
The Wet Bandits
 Northpole United
800-840AV | ICHISURROTANNRITE GBFC Celtic Green
845-925AM | 20148 Roseville Premier Northpole United
930-1010AV | EECICEIRCIGHSEN Rocklin FC 2014B Navy
1015-1055AM | 20148 Roseville Premier The Wet Bandits
1100-1140AV | SERIRIECIROIBING Valley Surf 2014 White
1145AM-1225PM | Northpole United The Wet Bandits
1230-110rv | IEHEHISURIROTANNRIES 20148 Roseville Premier
115-155pM | ERCICSICIGIEEN Northpole United
200-240rv | ROCKINECREZOTEEINEN The Wet Bandits

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 250PM



2014 Boys Silver Small Field — Tuesday, December 26

Wins

Losses Ties

Points

Stealth Strikers

The Red Ryders

Anthem 2014B

Tigers
345-425PM Stealth Strikers The Red Ryders
430-510PM Anthem 2014B Tigers
515-555PM Stealth Strikers Tigers
600-640PM The Red Ryders Anthem 2014B
645-725PM The Red Ryders Tigers
730-810PM Stealth Strikers Anthem 2014B
815-855PM FINAL

GAME




Wednesday, December 27"

2009 Boys Premier Large Field — Wednesday, December 27

Wins Losses Ties Points

Boca Juniors
Red United
Roseville Blackberries
Niupi
800-840AM Boca Juniors Red United
845-925AM 09 United 09 Boys
930-1010AM | Boca Juniors 09 Boys
1015-1055AM | Red United 09 United
1100-1140AM | Red United 09 Boys
1145AM-1225PM | Boca Juniors 09 United
1230-110PM FINAL

GAME




2010 Girls Premier Large Field - Wednesday, December 27

Wins Losses Ties Points

130-210PM

215-255PM

300-340PM

345-425PM

430-510PM

515-555PM

600-640PM

645-725PM

730-810PM

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 820PM



2015/16 Girls Silver Bracket — Wednesday, December 27

Wins Losses Ties Points

1100-1140AM

1145AM-1225PM

(Two Hour Break)

230-310PM

315-355PM

400-440PM

445-525PM

530-610PM

615-655PM

700-740PM

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 750PM



Thursday, December 28th

2009 Girls Premier Large Field — Thursday, December 28

Wins Losses Ties Points
Savage Sisters
Da Fatties
The Grinches
Anthem Girls 2009
800-840AM Savage Sisters Da Fatties
845-925AM The Grinches Anthem Girls 2009
930-1010AM | Savage Sisters Anthem Girls 2009
1015-1055AM | Da Fatties The Grinches
1100-1140AM | Da Fatties Anthem Girls 2009

1145AM-1225PM

Savage Sisters

The Grinches

1230-110PM

FINAL
GAME




2011 Girls Premier Large Field — Thursday, December 28

Wins Losses Ties Points
Anthem Elite 2011
Snowbound Savages
Lightning
‘BAU
GingerBeard Girls
Anthem Slay Bells
130-210pM | GERCHRENESI208 Snowbound Savages
215-255PM | BAU Anthem Slay Bells
300-340PM | [EEGRUEHRSIZ000 Lightning
345-425PM | BAU GingerBeard Girls
430-510pM | IGHBOURGISSVAREY Lightning
515-555PM | Anthem Slay Bells GingerBeard Girls
600-640pV | [RERCHUEIECI200 BAU
645-725PM | FiGHBOUNGISAVAREY Anthem Slay Bells
730-g10rv | [ERERING GingerBeard Girls

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 820PM



2011 Girls Premier Small Field — Thursday, December 28

Wins

Losses

Ties

Points

Lincoln Lady Pumas

Roro’s Reindeer

Spirits

Rocklin Rage 2011G

245-325PM Lincoln Lady Pumas Roro’s Reindeer
330-410PM Spirits Rocklin Rage 2011G
415-455PM Lincoln Lady Pumas Rocklin Rage 2011G
500-540PM Roro’s Reindeer Spirits
545-625PM Roro’s Reindeer Rocklin Rage 2011G
630-710PM Lincoln Lady Pumas Spirits
715-755PM FINAL

GAME




2010 Boys Premier Large Field — Friday, December 29

Wins Losses Ties Points

800-840AM

845-925AM

930-1010AM

1015-1055AM

1100-1140AM

1145AM-1225PM

1230-110PM

115-155PM

LI 1

200-240PM

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 250PM



2013 Girls Premier Large Field — Friday, December 29

Wins

Losses Ties

Points

Anthem Snowballers

Santa’s Helpers

Sleigh All Day
Rebels
345-425PM Anthem Snowballers Santa’s Helpers
430-510PM Sleigh All Day Rebels
515-555PM Anthem Snowballers Rebels
600-640PM Santa’s Helpers Sleigh All Day
645-725PM Santa’s Helpers Rebels
730-810PM Anthem Snowballers Sleigh All Day
815-855PM FINAL

GAME




2015/16 Boys Premier Small Field — Friday, December 29

Wins Losses Ties Points

800-840AM

845-925AM

930-1010AM

1015-1055AM

1100-1140AM

1145AM-1225PM

1230-110PM

115-155PM

200-240PM

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 250PM



2015/16 Boys Silver Small Field — Friday, December 29

Wins

Losses

Ties

Points

Santos FC

Marshmallows

Placer 15B Black

Super Strikers

345-425PM Santos FC Marshmallows
430-510PM Placer 15B Black Super Strikers
515-555PM Santos FC Super Strikers
600-640PM Marshmallows Placer 15B Black
645-725PM Marshmallows Super Strikers
730-810PM Santos FC Placer 15B Black
815-855PM FINAL

GAME




2012 Girls Premier Large Field — Saturday, December 30

Wins Losses Ties Points
800-840AV | [ERISIBRGR Roseville Eclipse
845-925AM Anthem
930-1010AM r Anthem 13 Sleighers
1015-1055AM Team Name
1145AM-1225PM | Anthem Team Name
1230-110pM | [GERISINGE Roseville Premier 2012G White
115-155PM | FOSCUMICIECHpSE Anthem
200-240pM | [ECRINSISIGIENGR Team Name

e Championship: Winner of _ vs Winner of _ at 250PM



2013 Boys Premier Large Field — Saturday, December 30

Wins Losses Ties Points
Grizzlies
Santa’s GOAT
Butte United Black
Anthem FC
345-425PM Grizzlies Santa’s GOAT
430-510PM Butte United Black Anthem FC
515-555PM Grizzlies Anthem FC
600-640PM Santa’s GOAT Butte United Black
645-725PM Santa’s GOAT Anthem FC
730-810PM Grizzlies Butte United Black
815-855PM FINAL

GAME




2013 Boys Premier Small Field — Saturday, December 30

Wins Losses

Ties

Wins Losses

Ties

1000-1040AM

1045-1125AM

1130AM-1210PM

1215-1255PM

100-140PM

145-225PM

230-310PM

315-355PM

400-440PM

445-525PM

530-610PM

615-655PM

705-745PM Final:




